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A BEAUTY OF A CUSTOM LOFT BUNGALOW!
17THOMPSON DRIVE

Stunning workmanship & layout in this custom home, sitting on ½+ Acre in Georgetown. Huge great room with open loft above.
A dream kitchen with island. Sunroom overlooking beautifully landscaped gardens! Hardwood throughout, floor to ceiling windows,
5 gorgeous bathrooms! This home will take your breath away!

GeorgetownBungalow.ca

$ 1,3
90,

000
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 pm

BEAUTIFUL PIE SHAPE BACkYARD
39 RUDDELL CRESCENT

Located on a quiet crescent, this beautifully maintained
3 + 1 bedrooms home has a gorgeous treed private
backyard with a large brick patio; finished rec room with
an additional 2 pc bath.

GeorgetownListings.ca

GREAT STARTERTOWNHOME
56 STEWART MACLAREN

Unique 2-Storey 3 Bedroom, AveburyModel, private
enclosed backyard.

StewartMacLaren.ca

$ 63
9,9

00

$ 26
4,9

00

ExCEPTIONAL ExECUTIVETOWNHOME
76 RIVER ROAD UNIT 27

Excellent Curb Appeal & Interior Wow Factor in this 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom
home! Gorgeous kitchen with granite counters. Beautiful handscraped
hardwood floors and California shutters throughout the main level.

76River.ca

GREAT BUNGALOW
95 SARGENT ROAD

Located in a central area, this wonderful 3 bedrooms home has
hardwood floors & ceramic throughout with separate side door
entrance to basement.

SargentRoad.ca

OPEN HOUSE SAtUrDAY &
SUNDAY 2-4 pmOPEN HOUSE SAtUrDAY &

SUNDAY 2-4 pm

OPEN HOUSE SAtUrDAY &
SUNDAY 2-4 pm

$ 47
9,9

00

AMAzING INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
33-35 MAIN STREET NORTH, ACTON

Don’t hesitate on this one! An updated duplex which is
fully tenanted with private parking and separate utilities
plus a new roof.
$329,000 Duplexonmain.ca

BUNGALOW ONTHE RAVINE!
64 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

$ 40
9,0

00

SOLD

905-877-8262 OFFICE PHONE

Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com

Spacious open concept
home, neutral decor,
formal dining room, 4 pc
ensuite, walk-in closet,
stainless appliances, gas
fireplace, new roof and 2
car garage. $479,900

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

57 Russell
Street

Main Level OfficeRetail High Traffic Office

Beautiful 2 storey, 3 Bedroom family Home

Prime
loCatioNs

1st Ad

new price CouNtry liViNG Just outside of toWN
Bungalow with hardwood, open
concept, all in aprox 1/3 of an acre
all minutes to town. Lots of
parking, two sheds, great for
commuters. $399,900

Lease
d

Britney Hack
Sales Representative
Licensed Assistant905 877-8262

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Outstanding Service.
Outstanding Results

BEAUTIFULLY FINISHED FAMILY HOME
• 4 Bedrooms, additional lower level office/bdrm + 3pce bath.
• Cherry hardwood & tile on main level. Basement rec & games
room.

• Private backyard with tiered decking, hot tub,shed & gazebos.

CUTE AS CAN BE!
• 2 Cottages with 2 bdrms, 1 bath each on 112 x 106 ft lot.
• Private yard, walk to shops in quaint village of Belfountain.
• Minutes to Caledon Ski Club & trails. Beautiful, mature area

BIG ENOUGH FOR TWO FAMILIES
• 3,000+ sqft, 4+3 bedrooms, soaring ceilings & backing onto green space.
• Lower level sauna, full kitchen, wet bar, walkouts to patio & yard.
• Attached 4 bay garage for car enthusiasts and lots of driveway parking.

A DREAM COME TRUE
• 5,000+ sqft, 5+1 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms and 3 car garage.
• 2 storey living room, dining room, stunning chefs kitchen w/
breakfast area.

• Custom built home on 100 acres with spectacular scenery & wildlife.

5TH LINE 4KM NORTH OF STEELES
• Custom built home with a European flair nestled on 36 acres.
• NOT in Greenbelt plan with potential for development or
severances. Currently agricultural.

• Beautiful forests, several ponds & numerous outbuildings.

$2,300,000$1,900,000

$559,900

ESTATE LIVING MINUTES TO TOWN
• Well maintained 4 bedroom home with 3 car garage (3rd bay workshop)
• Hardwood flooring (LR/DR/FAM). Kitchen with breakfast area & walkout
to yard.

• Main floor laundry, powder room and garage entry. Fully finished lower
level.

$898,500

$369,900

$1,350,000
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